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                                                                                                                                      MATHS  I 

Period 1st 

 

9:45 a.m. 

2nd 

 

10:45a.m. 

3rd 

 

11:45a.m. 

4th 

 

12:45p.m. 

B 
R 
E 
A 
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5th 

 

2:00p.m. 

6th 

 

3:00p.m. 

7th 

 

4:00p.m. 

8th 

 

5:00p.m. 
Day 

MON ALG 
SG 

ALG 
SG 

CAL 
AR 

GE GE GE GE GE 

TUE GE GE 

 

 
 

CAL 
AR 

    

WED ALG(T)B1 
SG 

ALG(T)B2 
SG 

ALG(T)B3 
SG 

ALG 
SG 

 CALCULUS- 1 LAB /B1+B2+B3 
AR+SP+GD 

THU CAL 
AR 

  
ALG 
SG 

GE GE   

FRI  
ALG 
SG 

ALG(T)B4 
SG 

ALG(T)B5 
SG 

    

SAT   

ALG: ALGEBRA       CAL: CALCULAS        
AR:MS ANUPAMA RASTOGI SG:  MS SEEMA GUPTA               SP:DR. SADA NAND PRASAD  GD: MR GURUDATT RAO        

 
 
 
 
 


