ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE (DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS)

MATHS	I
-------	---

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th		5 th	6 th	7 th	8 th
	8:45 a.m	9:45 a.m	10:45a.m	11:45a.m		1:00p.m	2:00p.m	3:00p.m	4:00p.m
Day	9:45 a.m.	10:45a.m.	11:45a.m.	12:45p.m.		2:00p.m.	3:00p.m.	4:00p.m.	5:00p.m.
MON	ALG SG	ALG SG	CAL AR	GE		GE	GE	GE	GE
TUE	GE	GE		CAL AR	B R				
WED	ALG(T)B1 SG	ALG(T)B2 SG	ALG(T)B3 SG	ALG SG	E	CALCULUS- 1 LAB /B1+B2+B3 AR+SP+GD			
THU	CAL AR			ALG SG	A K	GE	GE		
FRI		ALG SG	ALG(T)B4 SG	ALG(T)B5 SG					
SAT								•	

ALG: ALGEBRA CAL: CALCULAS AR:MS ANUPAMA RASTOGI SG: MS SEEMA GUPTA

SP:DR. SADA NAND PRASAD

GD: MR GURUDATT RAO

No Changes will be permitted without prior permission of the principal

Principal